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Palm Bch Derby CDIW by Everglades Dressage
CDI Day Sheets

Ring: Stadium Saturday, March 05, 2016

Time EntryRider Ctzn Horse Owner Birth Breed Sex Age Sire Dam Term
Class: 525 FEI Preliminary - 6 Year Old Test
Judge at C: . Tubman,
8:30 AM 560 Ariana Chia CAN Fiderflame Ariana Chia Germany OLD Gelding 6 Sire: Fidertanz Dam: Fidertanz
8:38 AM 509 Juan Matute Jr ESP Copernico TM Juan Matute GER Oldenberg  Gelding 6 Sire: Dam:
8:46 AM ***Break*** ***Break*** ***Break***
Class: 510 FEI Junior Rider Individual Test Sponsored by: The Axel Johnson Group
Judge at H: L Tubman C: K Wysocki B: C Lopes
9:00 AM 552 Yanina Woywitka CAN R'Myattack Susanne Dutt-Roth Cananda OLD Gelding 9 Sire: Rheirattack Dam: Windspiel
9:08 AM 559 Sarah Roda USA Lentisco XVIII . Hampton Green Farm PRE Stallion 15  Sire: Dam:
9:16 AM 507 Natalia Bacariza ESP Zoef Ymas . Yeguada de Ymas S.L. Netherlan KWPN Gelding 12  Sire: Amsterdam Dam: Mona
9:24 AM 581 Ava MacCoubrey CAN Pablo Lori Bell KWPN Gelding 19  Sire: Cordial medoc Dam: Kadivette
9:32 AM 525 Meridith TaIIey USA Romeo DSG Meridith Talley Denmark DANISH Gelding 9 Sire: Blu Horse Don Dam: Aida
9:40 AM ***Break*** ***Break*** ***Brealk***
Class: 513 FEI YR Individual Test Sponsored by: Yeguada De Ymas
Judge at H: L Tubman C: K Wysocki B: C Lopes
10:10 AM 514 Nicholas Hansen USA Ritter Benno Nicholas Hansen WEST Gelding 15  Sire: Rolls Royce Dam: Workuta
10:18 AM 531 Allison D. Gerlt USA Sir Lommel Jennifer Quirk GER Hannovarian Gelding 9 Sire: Sir Donnerhall Dam:
10:26 AM 534 Kerrigan Gluch USA Vaquero HGF . Hampton Green Farm P.RE Stalion 9  Sire: Dam:
10:34 AM 556 Rakeya Moussa CAN Topper Diana Rose NED  KWPN Gelding 16  Sire: Welt Hit Il Dam: Fanon Withdrew
10:42 AM 578 Marc Stanuschewski GER Tolstoy Evi Strasser NED KWPN Gelding 3 Sire: Gribaldi Dam: Lou lou
10:50 AM 590 Camille Bergeron CAN Delfiano Gilles Bergeron Germany Han Gelding 13  Sire: Del Piero Dam: Kayruekitta
10:58 AM 533 Natalie Pai USA Fritz San Tino Melanie Pai German HANN Gelding 14  Sire: Falkenstern Il Dam: Wanessa
11:06 AM 510 Eliza Gardner USA Largo 224 Eliza Gardner GER Oldenburg  Gelding 17  Sire: Ligretto Dam: Hauptstutbuch aura
11:14 AM ***Bregk*** ***Bregk*** *rkBreakk
11:29 AM 620 Emily Smith USA Dublin Emily Smith GER Hanoverian Gelding 9 Sire: Desperados Dam: Welfee
11:37 AM 573 Codi Harrison USA Katholts Bossco Codi Harrison den Danish Gelding 9 Sire: Blue hors don schufro Dam: Katholts farceur
11:45 AM 563 Helen Claire McNulty USA Checkmate Helen Claire McNulty NLD KWPN Gelding 13  Sire: Obelisk Dam: Miranda
11:53 AM 565 Bronwyn Cordiak USA Amor Amor Bronwyn Cordiak HOL Gelding 15  Sire: Dam:
12:01 PM 584 Naima Moreira Laliberte can Belafonte . Fuducie Naga Trust Hanoverian Gelding 12  Sire: Belissimo m Dam:
12:09 PM 554 Lindsey Holleger USA Friedensfurst Lindsey Holleger USA TRAK Gelding 14  Sire: Donaufurst Dam: Feodamee von Krotenbach
12:17 PM 504 Juan Matute Jr ESP Truhana De Ymas Cristina Danguillecourt ESP P.R.E Mare 7 Sire: Envidiado De Ymas Dam: Nicaragua Il
12:25PM 618 Diana Porsche AUT Porsche's Eloy Diana Porsche GER Han Gelding 12  Sire: Earl Dam: Wladina
12:33 PM ***Breglk*** ***Bregk*** ***Brealkk**
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Saturday, March 05, 2016

Ring: Stadium

Time EntryRider Ctzn Horse Owner Birth Breed Sex Age Sire Dam Term
Class: 505 FEI Intermediate I Freestyle Sponsored by: Peacock Ridge Farm

Judge at H: L Tubman C: K Wysocki B: C Lopes

1:30 PM 597 Christer Egerstrom CRC Bello Oriente Christer Egerstrom GER oLD Gelding 12  Sire: Belissimo M Dam: Maradonna
1:38 PM 542 Yvonne de Haan NED Winter Jacek J De Haan Netherlan Dutch Gelding 13 Sire: Farrington Dam: Tess

1:46 PM 587 Amy K. Bock USA Walk The Line Amy K. Bock Germany Oldenburg Gelding 10 Sire: World of dreams Dam: Heinira
1:54 PM 545 Juan Antonio Jimenez  Esp Elevado Juan Antonio Jimenez Cobo GER Han Gelding 12  Sire: Falkenstern Il Dam: Wanda
2:02 PM 582 Katharina Stumpf AUT For My Love Katharina Stumpf GER Hanoverian Gelding 5 Sire: For Feeling Dam: Escudine
2:10 PM 586 Rikke Poulsen DEN Pikk Elena HU . Horses Unlimited USA  AHS Mare 11  Sire: PikL Dam: Donatela
2:18 PM 575 Sarah Stanuschewski GER Lertigo Tyme Evi Strasser GER HANN Gelding 14  Sire: Lancier Dam: Greafin Bahr
2:26 PM 566 Juan Matute Jr ESP Dhannie Ymas . Yeguada de Ymas S.L. GER Hannovarian Gelding 9 Sire: Don Crusador Dam: Welina
2:34 PM ***Break*** ***Break*** ***Break***

Class: 517 FEI Prix St George for Amateur Sponsored by: Mane Stream/Rowan O'Riley

Judge at E: B Jena H: A Gribbons C: G Rockwell M: I Wessels B: U Nivelle
3:15PM 553 Dodo Laugks GER Lord D'Amour Dodo Laugks GER Rheinlander Gelding 12  Sire: Lord Loxley Dam: Cinderella
3:23 PM 536 Barbara Bertschinger Sul Dream of Nymphenburg Barbara Bertschinger GER Westfalian  Gelding 10  Sire: Dark Fire Dam: Daisy W
Class: 521 FEI Intermediate II for Amateur

Judge at E: B Jena H: A Gribbons C: G Rockwell M: I Wessels B: U Nivelle

3:40 PM 501 Kristy Truebenbach Lund usa Akvavit . Blue Marlin Farm Spanish WB Gelding Sire: Dam:

3:49 PM ***Break*** ***Break*** ***Break***
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Ring: Stadium

Time

EntryRider

Class: 501

Judge at

7:00 PM
7:09 PM
7:18 PM
7:27 PM
7:36 PM
7:45 PM
7:54 PM
8:03 PM

8:12 PM

8:55 PM
9:04 PM
9:13 PM
9:22 PM
9:31 PM
9:40 PM
9:49 PM

598
528
555
574
600
570
610
564

579
518
515
593
516
508
524

Ctzn

FEI Grand Prix Freestyle

E: B Jena
Yvonne Losos de Muniz pbowm
Lisa Bukowski CAN
Evi Strasser CAN
Thaisa Tavares De BRA

Maria Florencia Manfredi Arc

Chris Von Martels CAN
Ricardo Wallenstein POR
P.J. Rizvi USA
***Break***

Beatrice Marienau USA
Charlotte Jorst USA

Catherine Haddad-Staller usa

Mikala Gundersen DEN
Jacqueline M. Brooks CAN
Lars Petersen DEN
Kathrine Bateson USA

RIDGE

Palm Bch Derby CDIW by Everglades Dressage
CDI Day Sheets

Horse

H: A Gribbons
Dondolo Las Marismas
Santos Utopia
Renaissance Tyme
Toleirao Da Broa
Bandurria Kacero
Divertimento
Bem Me Quer
Unlimited

***Break***

Stefano 8

Kastels Akeem Foldager
Mane Stream Hotmail
My Lady

D Niro

Mariett

Alcazar

Owner

Sponsored by: Everglades Dressage

C: G Rockwell
Yvonne Losos de Muniz
. Quoin Holdings LLC
Evi Strasser
Thaisa Tavares De Almeida
Enrique Sztyrle
. Lovsta Stuteri
. Lusitano Academy
& Marissa Mastronardi Peacock

***Break***

Beatrice Marienau
Charlotte Jorst

Rowan O'Riley

Janne Rumbough

. Brookhaven Dressage Inc.

Birth

DEN

GER
POR
ARG
GER
POR
NED

NED
DEN
GER
DEN
SWE

Marcia Pepper and Lars Peterson DEN

Jane Forbes Clark

Breed

DANISH
KWPN
OoLD
Lusitano
SA
WEST
Lusitano
KWPN

Kwpn
Danish WB
Oldenburg
Danish
Swedish
DANISH
KWPN
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Sex

I Wessels

Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding

Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare

Gelding
Mare

Gelding

Age

16
17
13
16
11
14
10
15

17
14
14
16
17
18
11
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Saturday, March 05, 2016

Sire Dam Term
B: U Nivelle
Sire: Don Schufro Dam: Rositta
Sire: Flemmingh Dam: Mistral Utopia
Sire: Royal Diamant Dam: Valencia
Sire: Dam:
Sire: Wonderboy Sdtal Ghyuan Dam: Bandurria Farola
Sire: Di Versace Dam: Fatima
Sire: Malmequer Dam: N-Rola
Sire: Jazz Dam:
Sire: Gribaldi Dam: Gracia
Sire: Akinos Dam: Lobelia Foldager
Sire: Michellino Dam: Rederna
Sire: Michellino Dam: Marion
Sire: D day Dam: Alitalia
Sire: Comeback Il Dam: Zendi
Sire: Cantango Dam: Polina
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